1
11
12
42
43
51

5258
ZALI

72
73

Model: ‘940
Vg

IC Serjes™ tharging Profiles

Battery Type i
Trojan flooded
Generic 200-255Ah flooded constant power
dv/dt
Exide Gel *** Based on /5 Capacity
Discover 80 - 1504h AGM
Discover 200 - 400AK AGIM
Exide 180Ah Gel ***Based on Cs5 Capacity
Exide 105Ah Gel ***8gsed on ¢5 Capacity
140~ 200Ah Flooded Constant Power dy/dt
250+ 335Ah Flooded Constant Power dv/dt
Generic 400 Ah flooded constant power dv/dt



