## IC Series<sup>™</sup> Charging Profiles

CONTRACTOR	23   10 1162
Model:	940
No.	Battery Type
1	Trojan flooded
11	Generic 200-255Ah flooded constant power dv/dt
12	Exide Gel *** Based on C/5 Capacity
42	Discover 80 - 150Ah AGM
43	Discover 200 - 400Ah AGM
51	Exide 180Ah Gel ***Based on C5 Capacity
52	Exide 105Ah Gel ***Based on C5 Capacity
71	140 - 200Ah Flooded Constant Power dv/dt
72	250 - 335Ah Flooded Constant Power dv/dt
73	Generic 400 Ah flooded constant power dv/dt